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SERVANTS OF GOD AND HUMANITY

 
St. Paul's University 

INSTITUTIONAL SCIENTIFIC & ETHICS REVIEW COMMITTEE (ISERC)  

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS - 2025 

DATE  DAY TIME   Mode 

20th January 2025 Monday 7.30 – 8.30 Am Virtual 

3rd February 2025 Monday  7.30 – 8.30 Am  Virtual  

3rd March 2025 Monday  7.30 – 8.30 Am Virtual  

7th April 2025 Monday  7.30 – 8.30 Am Virtual  

5th May 2025 Monday  7.30 – 8.30 Am Virtual 

9th June 2025 Monday  7.30 – 8.30 Am Virtual  

24th June – 1st July 2025  Secretariat – Preparations and 

Submission of Annual Report to the 

National Commission for Science, 

Technology & Innovation (NACOSTI) 

 

7th July 2025 Monday  7.30 – 8.30 Am Virtual  

4th August 2025 Monday  7.30 – 8.30 Am Virtual  

1st  September 2025 Monday  7.30 – 8.30 Am Virtual  

6th October 2025 Monday  7.30 – 8.30 Am Virtual  

17th October 2025 Friday  7.30 – 8.30 Am ISERC Retreat & 

Capacity Building 

Training  

3rd November 2025 Monday  7.30 – 8.30 Am Virtual  

1st December 2025 Monday  7.30 – 8.30 Am Virtual  

 


